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Week 11

Tue Nov 12 9:56am ET

Blitz Conference

Cha-Ching Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bernie's Bonediggers 10 6 0 0.625 2-1 7-3 2112.85 1943.95 1335.50

Juggernauts 8 8 0 0.500 3-0 6-4 2260.10 2106.25 1418.40

Bondo's Falcons 8 8 0 0.500 1-2 5-5 2043.25 1949.75 1271.20

Thunderbolts 6 10 0 0.375 0-3 3-7 2087.25 2144.20 1275.40

Nutcracker Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

There be Dragons 15 1 0 0.938 2-1 9-1 2320.20 1957.30 1406.30

Smokin' Yanks 12 4 0 0.750 2-1 8-2 2153.70 1955.85 1342.40

Charlie's Angels 8 8 0 0.500 1-2 5-5 2028.65 1973.35 1252.95

Harvester of Sorrow 7 9 0 0.438 1-2 4-6 1900.60 2007.85 1211.10

Bonecrusher Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DePriest's Destroyers 8 8 0 0.500 2-1 5-5 1953.25 2120.40 1212.00

Disgruntled Pelicans 6 10 0 0.375 3-0 3-7 2077.30 2074.60 1303.20

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 4 12 0 0.250 1-2 3-7 1802.20 2074.10 1112.85

Pot Bellyd Pigs 4 12 0 0.250 0-3 2-8 1946.20 2222.65 1199.50

Total Points
Juggernauts 1418.40

There be Dragons 1406.30

Smokin' Yanks 1342.40

Bernie's Bonediggers 1335.50

Disgruntled Pelicans 1303.20

Thunderbolts 1275.40

Bondo's Falcons 1271.20

Charlie's Angels 1252.95

DePriest's Destroyers 1212.00

Harvester of Sorrow 1211.10

Pot Bellyd Pigs 1199.50

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 1112.85
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Black & Blue Conference

Ballbasher$ Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Prince Trevor 10 6 0 0.625 3-0 6-4 2309.15 1986.55 1423.50

Queen of Beverly Hills 7 9 0 0.438 2-1 5-5 2133.20 2039.00 1326.40

King of Queens 5 11 0 0.313 0-3 2-8 1814.30 1994.75 1116.50

Maneater 4 12 0 0.250 1-2 3-7 1846.30 2183.65 1192.35

Pirahna Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 14 2 0 0.875 2-1 8-2 2317.70 1969.30 1420.80

All Liquored Up 9 7 0 0.563 1-2 6-4 2092.20 2001.50 1324.55

Hefty Smurfs 9 7 0 0.563 1-2 5-5 2107.30 2061.40 1276.45

Suffering Succotash 4 12 0 0.250 2-1 3-7 1598.85 2000.05 1043.35

Goalbuster Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Esto Vir 10 6 0 0.625 3-0 7-3 2017.50 2064.35 1257.60

JD's TD Machine 8 8 0 0.500 2-1 4-6 2193.20 2212.90 1355.30

Swindlers & Skunks 8 8 0 0.500 1-2 6-4 2005.10 2004.40 1253.05

GENTLEMAN JACK 7 9 0 0.438 0-3 5-5 1968.25 1984.45 1221.50

Total Points
Prince Trevor 1423.50

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 1420.80

JD's TD Machine 1355.30

Queen of Beverly Hills 1326.40

All Liquored Up 1324.55

Hefty Smurfs 1276.45

Esto Vir 1257.60

Swindlers & Skunks 1253.05

GENTLEMAN JACK 1221.50

Maneater 1192.35

King of Queens 1116.50

Suffering Succotash 1043.35
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Blue 'N' Gray Conference

Bull Run Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dan Z's Panzies 6 10 0 0.375 2-1 2-8 1854.15 2088.35 1136.95

All Out of Bubblegum? 6 10 0 0.375 0-3 3-7 1829.15 1910.90 1149.55

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 5 11 0 0.313 2-1 3-7 1840.00 2049.80 1145.80

Lincoln's Logs 5 11 0 0.313 2-1 3-7 2001.85 2057.50 1267.25

Antietam Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Shawnee Shotmakers 13 3 0 0.813 1-2 7-3 2190.10 2004.15 1332.30

Yankees of New York 9 7 0 0.563 2-1 6-4 2248.60 2113.85 1414.65

KILLER ANGELS 8 8 0 0.500 2-1 7-3 2228.40 2198.35 1419.75

Chief Shea 6 10 0 0.375 1-2 5-5 1909.60 1981.85 1183.85

Gettysberg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gray Ghost 11 5 0 0.688 2-1 7-3 2175.00 2043.70 1367.95

Meade's Madmen 11 5 0 0.688 1-2 6-4 2164.10 2030.15 1327.55

Border Ruffians 10 6 0 0.625 2-1 6-4 2205.50 2060.45 1362.55

Stonewall Brigade 8 8 0 0.500 1-2 5-5 1983.35 2036.80 1241.65

Total Points
KILLER ANGELS 1419.75

Yankees of New York 1414.65

Gray Ghost 1367.95

Border Ruffians 1362.55

Shawnee Shotmakers 1332.30

Meade's Madmen 1327.55

Lincoln's Logs 1267.25

Stonewall Brigade 1241.65

Chief Shea 1183.85

All Out of Bubblegum? 1149.55

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 1145.80

Dan Z's Panzies 1136.95
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Pain & Suffering Conference

High Octane Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

G-Men 9 7 0 0.563 3-0 7-3 2023.10 1936.00 1312.85

Whiskey Rebellion 8 8 0 0.500 1-2 4-6 1984.45 2126.20 1216.35

Hairy Chicken Legs 6 10 0 0.375 1-2 3-7 1988.35 2049.15 1252.25

Papa Smurfs 4 12 0 0.250 1-2 3-7 1953.75 2147.90 1244.40

Air Assault Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Trench Warfare 11 5 0 0.688 2-1 6-4 2090.65 2012.50 1273.40

Savage Beastmaster 9 7 0 0.563 1-2 6-4 1971.75 1948.30 1242.55

BISP 9 7 0 0.563 1-2 5-5 2128.25 2057.00 1318.15

B Atittudes 3 12 1 0.219 2-1 3-6-1 1775.00 1985.95 1122.35

Goliath Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Miller Time 13 3 0 0.813 3-0 9-1 2204.30 1894.55 1382.60

SCREAMING EAGLES 9 7 0 0.563 0-3 5-5 2113.40 2129.20 1278.30

The Waylen Jalens 8 8 0 0.500 2-1 5-5 2069.40 1949.00 1267.15

Zisler's Panzies 5 10 1 0.344 1-2 3-6-1 1977.95 2154.60 1232.20

Total Points
Miller Time 1382.60

BISP 1318.15

G-Men 1312.85

SCREAMING EAGLES 1278.30

Trench Warfare 1273.40

The Waylen Jalens 1267.15

Hairy Chicken Legs 1252.25

Papa Smurfs 1244.40

Savage Beastmaster 1242.55

Zisler's Panzies 1232.20

Whiskey Rebellion 1216.35

B Atittudes 1122.35
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